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Position
Manager
Superintendent
Grounds Man Il
Secretary
Grounds Man |
Grounds Man |
Secretary P/T
Grounds Man Il
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.

Department
Admin
Operations
Operations
Admin
Operations
Operations
Admin
Operations
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$85,351
$75,689
$50,662
$47,872
$40,109
$29,788
$15,259
$3,929
$0

$0

$0



