	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin	\$85,351
2.	Superintendent		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$75,689
3.	Grounds Man II		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$50,662
4.	Secretary		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin	\$47,872
5.	Grounds Man I		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$40,109
6.	Grounds Man I		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$29,788
7.	Secretary P/T		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin	\$15,259
8.	Grounds Man II		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$3,929
9.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0
10.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0
11.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0